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Company Name 
Representative 
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In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 
LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

 
IDS Global 

 
Sam Williams 

 
Ph:770-364-7914 

 
sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y 

2024-100007-RFP 

2024-100005-ITB 

 
Talantage, LLC 

 
Tasha Peck 

 
Ph: 404-548-6597 

 
tashap@talantage.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Labor Staffing, Inc. 

 
Stephen 
Pouleris 

 
Ph: 678-358-0120 

 
stephen.pouleris@laborstaffing.com N N N/A 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan Alhassan Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 
Walker 

Ph: 770-414-7975  corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 

2024-100007-RFP 

24-101685-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

 
Southern Drainage 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Harvey Rowland  

 
Ph: 404-569-1983 

 
operations@southerndrainagesolutions.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC 

Jan Eldredge  Ph: 678-691-3747 spierre@mmelab.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

 
Cajenn Construction 
and Rehab Services, 

Inc. 

 
Carl Smith 

 
Ph: 404-379-6800 

 
csmith@cajenn.com 

N N 24-101685-ITB 

 
Health Advocates 

Network, Inc. dba Staff 
Today 

 
Chelsi Soriano 

 
Ph: 800-928-5561 

 
submittal@stafftoday.com 

N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Technostaff, LLC dba 

HonorVet Technologies  

 
Angelina 
Radulfo 

 
Ph: 973-796-2742 

 
angelina.radulfo@honorvettech.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 
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Diversified 

Technologies, LLC 

 
Kenya Whitfield   

 
Ph: 678-471-0827 

 
kwhitfield@divtechllc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Diversified 

Technologies, LLC 

 
John W. Scales 

JR 

 
Ph: 678-471-0827 

 
jscales@divtechllc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Southern Drainage 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Erika Rowland 

 
Ph:404-569-1983 

 
operations@southerndrainagesolutions.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

 
22nd Century 

Technologies, Inc. 

 
Shreya 

Bhattacharya 

 
Ph: 888 998-7284 

 
sledproposals@tscti.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Technostaff, LLC dba 

HonorVet Technologies 

 
Ayoola Mauton 

 
Ph:  973-552-4242 

 
procurement@honorvettech.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Abacus Service 

Corporation  

 
Shubham 

Sareen 

 
Ph: 202-800-7527 

 
shubham@abacusservice.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Ferrellgas 

 
Tori Davis 

 
Ph: 913-661-1509 

 
toridavis@ferrellgas.com N N 2024-100005-ITB 
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Ferrellgas 

 
Brian Raygor 

 
Ph: 218-590-8153 

 
brianraygor@ferrellgas.com N N 2024-100005-ITB 

 
Blossman Gas Inc of 

Georgia 

 
Mark Denton 

 
Ph: 251-626-2089 

 
mldenton@blossmangas.com N N 2024-100005-ITB 

 
Sparks Group, Inc. 

 
Evette Baker 

 
Ph: 703-582-7414 

 
ebaker@sparksgroupinc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Simplee Clean  

 
Jamila Carney Jr  

 
Ph: 313-673-6990  

 
J.carney@simpleeclean.com 

N N 

2024-100007-RFP 

24-101685-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

 
Pateco Services, LLC 

 
Michael Pate 

 
Ph: 678-644-9812 

 
mike.pate@patecoservices.com N N 

24-101684-ITB 

24-101685-ITB 

 
HSP Staffing 

 
Mickey 

Canterbury 

 
Ph: 818-666-3913 

 
mickeyc@hsp-inc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
NGI Trenchless Pipe & 

Sewer Repair, Inc. 

 
Terry Hess 

 
Ph: 770-876-2447 

 
terry@ngitrenchless.com N N 24-101685-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101684-ITB 

2024-100005-ITB 

2024-100007-RFP 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

 
XEC Solutions, LLC 

 
Tammi Daniel 

 
Ph: 770-268-9467 

 
tdaniel@xecsolutionsllc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Sparks Personnel 

Services, Inc. 

 
Nancy Jasch 

 
Ph: 240-364-0606 

 
njasch@sparksgroupinc.com N N 2024-100007-RFP 

 
Optimizing Business 

Solutions, LLC 

 
Michelle 
Reynolds 

 
Ph: 404-518-9870 

 
mreynolds@optimizingbusinesssolutions.com N Y 2024-100007-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

